225-2016

317-8221

317-8190

320-2760

317-8199
342-3365
330-6222

421

-5780

430-4038
410-0548

318-0696

318-1132
430-4118

421

-6841

318-0392
420-6436
420-6576
420-9691
420-9876

421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
421
331
331
331
331
331
331
331
421

-0092
-0757
-2086
-4289
-4586
-3642
-4043
-5957
-4047
-5964
-4356
-3876
-3868
-3867
-3872
-3873
-3077
-1894
-6294

410-0575

421

-3874

312-1279
318-0434

XPS 14z

2nd Generation Intel Core i7-2640M processor (2.80
GHz, with Turbo Boost 2.0 up to 3.50 GHz)

8GB, DDR3, 2 DIMM, 1333MHz

14.0 in Hi-Def (720p) True Life WLED Display with
1.3MP Hi-Def Webcam

NVIDIA GT 520M, i7-2640M (L412Z)

750GB 7200 RPM SATA Hard Drive

Windows 7 Label

Windows 7 Home Premium 64 bit Service Pack 1,
English, No Media

Integrated 10/100/1000 Network Card

Adobe Acrobat Reader

8X Slot Load CD/DVD Burner (Dual Layer DVD+/-R
Drive)

Waves MaxxAudio 3

Intel Centrino Advanced-N 6230 and Bluetooth 3.0
Wireless Software

Windows Live Wave 4

PC-Restore, Dim/Insp

DELL WELCOME,Software Dimension/Inspiron
DataSafe Local BackUp

Cozi-Calendar

DELL-DOWNLOAD-FLAG

Skype VOIP Application

eBay Webslice

Dell Support Center Software 3.0
TRUSTED-ID,ICON

Basic Stage

E-READER, BLIO, STAGE

E-Magazines

Dell Digital Delivery Client

SyncUP for Windows, powered by Nero, LAT ST
Software, DataSafe Online 2.0 2GB

Resource DVD, L4127

English Keyboard, 80 Key, L412Z

Placemat, Global, N411Z

Documentation, DAO1

Shipping Material, Clear, L41XZ

ESTAR 5.0

Power cord, 125V, 3.2 feet, US

Thank you for Choosing Dell

McAfee Security Center, 36 Month, CNB

Camera Software 2.X, Factory Install

58 WHr 8-Cell Battery

Roxio Creator Starter, Fl



410-0487

959-9520
959-9530

950-3337
950-9797
420-8878
960-8710

988-0099

927-2357
421-4356
330-0171

421-6585
730-0332

Microsoft Office Starter: reduced-functionality Word
and Excel with ads. No PowerPoint or Outlook

Dell Hardware Limited Warranty, Initial Year

Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus In-Home Service
After Remote Diagnosis, Initial Year

1 Year Limited Warranty

No Warranty, Year 2 and 3

Soft Contracts Dell In-Home Hardware Agreement
Warranty Support, Initial Year

To activate your online backupaccount, go to Start,
Programs, DataSafe Online

DataSafe Online 2.0 2GB

Software, DataSafe Online 2.0 2GB

S and P Drop-in-Box Marcom forDHS Notebooks
Trusted ID,IDSafe, 12 Month Subscription, Digital
Delivery

Thank You for Choosing Dell









